JP 3-1 Stats

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2006 Total Cases

600

500

400

300 -

200

100 -

1| i .

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

= New Cases Filed == Cases Disposed Linear (New Cases Filed) ===Linear (Cases Disposed)

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2007 Total Cases

700

600

500

400

300 |

200 1

100

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

C—New Cases Filed == Cases Disposed Linear (New Cases Filed) ===Linear (Cases Disposed)

1of 10 7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

# of Cases

1,000
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

JP 3-1 FY 2008 Total Cases

i .

Oct

Nov

Dec Jan Feb Mar  Apr May Jun Jul Aug  Sep

C—New Cases Filed == Cases Disposed

Linear (New Cases Filed) ==Linear (Cases Disposed)

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2009 Total Cases

900

800

700
600
500
400
300
200
100

—i|—| M m

Oct

Nov

Dec Jan Feb Mar  Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

@ Cases Disposed
= |_inear (Cases Disposed)

= New Cases Filed
Linear (New Cases Filed)

20f10 7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

# of Cases

1,200

1,000

800

600

400

200

Oct

Nov

Dec

JP 3-1 FY 2010 Total Cases

Jan Feb Mar  Apr

May Jun

Jul

Aug Sep

ONew Cases Filed

@ Cases Disposed

30f 10

7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2006 New Cases Filed

350

300

250

200

150 A

100

50

il

Oct N

ov

Dec

0 DILTR T

Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Jun

i

Jul

Aug Sep

O Traffic/ MISD

BNon-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits  OForcible Entry & Detainer

@ Other Civil

# of Cases

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

JP 3-1 FY 2006 Cases Disposed

Oct

Nov

Dec

LIS Lire

Jan Feb Mar Apr May

il

Jun

Jul

Ll

Aug Sep

O Traffic / MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits  OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

40f 10

7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2007 New Cases Filed

250

200

150

100

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Aug Sep

O Traffic / MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits ~ OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2007 Cases Disposed

350

300

250

200

150

1

100 “

i ln

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
OTraffic/ MISD  BNon-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits ~ OForcible Entry & Detainer ~ BOther Civil
50f 10 7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2008 New Cases Filed

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

Oct

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Jun

Jul

Aug Sep

O Traffic/ MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits  OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

# of Cases

500

JP 3-1 FY 2008 Cases Disposed

450
400

350

300

250

200

150
100 I_l

50 -

Oct

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Lil §

Jun

Jul

Aug Sep

O Traffic / MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits  OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

6 of 10

7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2009 New Cases Filed

450

400

350

300

250

200

150
100
50

Oct

N

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Aug Sep

O Traffic / MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits ~ OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2009 Cases Disposed

300

250

200

150

100

50

Oct

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

I

Aug Sep

O Traffic / MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits  OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

7 of 10

7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2010 New Cases Filed

600

500

400

300

200

100 -

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

O Traffic/ MISD

OSmall Claims Suits & Other Civil

B Non-Traffic / MISD OForcible Entry & Detainer

# of Cases

JP 3-1 FY 2010 Cases Disposed

300

250

200

150 -

100

50

LIl

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

O Traffic / MISD

@ Non-Traffic/ MISD  OSmall Claims Suits  OForcible Entry & Detainer ~ BOther Civil

8 of 10 7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

14

12

10

Oct Nov

Dec

Jan

JP 3-1 Cases Appealed

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

@2006

02007

02008 02009 m2010

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

Oct Nov

Dec

Jan

JP 3-1 Arrest Warrants Issued

Feb

Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

B2006

02007 02008 02009 @2010

90of 10 7/12/2010




JP 3-1 Stats

$160,000

$140,000

$120,000

$100,000

$80,000

$60,000

$40,000

$20,000

$0

JP 3-1 Total Revenue

Oct

Nov

Dec

m2006

10 of 10 7/12/2010




